Be the Change Collection – “Be the change you want to see in the World”
© Clare Campbell & McCrimmon Publishing Co. Ltd / www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
Here are 18 FREE colouring
pages with our compliments
to help us think about our planet
and be more environmentally
friendly in these challenging
times.

number (which is usually your postcode).
(3) Fire retardent
How to Order
Available as ●Posters ● Banners ● Display Boards
SPECIFICATIONS ●Posters  Size: A3 / Laminated(1)/Unlaminated(2) ● Banners(3) 100% woven ‘natural-feel’ polyester / wood rods and end caps top & bottom
with hanging cord ● Display Boards(3) Rounded corners & holes for fixing – Indoor: Rigid PVC / 5mm thickness Outdoor: Rigid Aluminium / 3mm thickness
652 Small gestures can change
the World.
653 You can change the World. 654 One small positive change
can make a big difference.
655 Change the World. 656 Heart & Earth… 657 Be the change you want to
see in the World.
658 Advice from a tree… 659 One of the best lessons you
can learn is how to pray.
660 Educating the mind,
without educating the heart…
661 Change the World,
start with Christ
662 Season to change. 663 We can change the World.
 Product      Product type                                             Size inches            Size cm      Price each            Size
  Prefix                                                                           (w x h)                (w x h)              £                  Code
   PB       Posters (Individual)              A3   11.7" x 16.5"     29.7 x 42  3.95(1)/3.00(2) + VAT –
  –          Posters (Set of 12)                A3   11.7" x 16.5"     29.7 x 42     34.95 + VAT           –
                Order ref: BTC12A3L
  FM       Display Boards Indoor      A3   11.7" x 16.5"     29.7 x 42     69.00 + VAT           A3
   FM                                                     A2   16.5" x 23.4"     42 x 59.4     95.00 + VAT           A2
   DB        Display Boards Outdoor    A3   11.7" x 16.5"     29.7 x 42     79.00 + VAT           A3
   DB                                                      A2   16.5" x 23.4"     42 x 59.4     95.00 + VAT           A2
  BAN     Banners                                       52" x 37" (h x w)   132 x 94    165.00 + VAT           52
  BAN                                                           72" x 52" (h x w)   183 x 132  270.00 + VAT           72
Example…
Be the Change COLLECTION
12 designs to encourage the whole school to be more
environmentally friendly.
Can be used in association with ‘Be the Change’ book (see over) or on their own.
Illustrations by Dr Clare Campbell
“All the scientific evidence
shows that we need to care
for the Earth – our common
home. This is something that
must involve us all, without
exception. We must make
adjustments to our daily
routines and be careful in the
choices that we make.
Be the Change is a very
welcome book as it offers a
wide range of practical and
achievable ways in which we all
can make a difference. It is my
experience that it is the pupils
in our schools who are showing
both interest and enthusiasm in
our care for the Environment
and are understanding the need
for personal involvement and
action. It is the young who are
teaching their families.
This book can be a real help
and the suggested activities are
both enjoyable and rewarding.”
Bishop John Arnold,
BISHOP OF SALFORD